ROBERT L. EHRLICH, JR., Governor
SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

OFFICE OF THE STATE PROSECUTOR

C82D00.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation

MARYLAND TAX COURT

C85E00.01 Administration and Appeals
General Fund Appropriation

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

C90G00.01 General Administration and
Hearings
Special Fund Appropriation

C90G00.02 Telecommunications Division
Special Fund Appropriation

C90G00.03 Engineering Investigations
Special Fund Appropriation

C90G00.04 Accounting Investigations
Special Fund Appropriation

C90G00.05 Common Carrier Investigations
Special Fund Appropriation

18,022,960
606,346
1,435,211

20,064,517

906,112

547,393

7,141,313

582,403

831,177

434,495

1,096,579




