ROBERT L. EHRLICH, JR., Governor

Ch. 202

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	18,022,960 606,346 1,435,211
Total Appropriation	20,064,517
OFFICE OF THE STATE PROSECUTOR	
C82D00.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	906,112
MARYLAND TAX COURT	·
C85E00.01 Administration and Appeals General Fund Appropriation	547,393
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
C90G00.01 General Administration and Hearings	
Special Fund Appropriation	7,141,313
C90G00.02 Telecommunications Division Special Fund Appropriation	582,403
C90G00.03 Engineering Investigations Special Fund Appropriation	831,177
C90G00.04 Accounting Investigations Special Fund Appropriation	434,495
C90G00.05 Common Carrier Investigations Special Fund Appropriation	1,096,579